
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JAN-2023

14-FEB-2023 12:4807-FEB-2023

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

FEB-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 85005446

Total Members 2737

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      32,44,649

Total Refund Advance      19,40,375

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      51,85,024

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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       20,299DHEERAJ
SINGH

1,250        1,800660 101193784919 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHEERAJ

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,559DHEERAJ
YADAV

1,250        1,800661 101896323965 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHEERAJ

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,117
DHIRAJ  KUMAR 1,250        1,800662 100692608342 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHIRAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,314DHIRAJ KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,800663 100430635659 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHIRAJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,998DHIRAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        2,015664 101263437589 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792

DHIRAJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       24,811DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        2,015665 100136974845 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792DHIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       39,344DHIRENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA

1,250        1,800666 100506043356 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,267DHIRENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

857        1,235667 101851365913 N.A.
       10,292            12       10,292

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,292

            0          378 - -

       28,172DHIRESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800668 100506019124 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHIRESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,670
DHRUV  KUMAR 1,128        1,625669 101693453617 N.A.

       13,542             6       13,542DHRUV
KUMAR

-
       13,542

            0          497 - -

       23,642DHRUV SINGH
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,800670 100787215310 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHRUV
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,052
DIBENDU  ROY 916        1,320671 101126173842 N.A.

       11,000             0       11,000DIBENDU
ROY

-
       11,000

            0          404 - -

       18,572DIKSHA
NAINWAL

1,250        1,800672 101781949776 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIKSHA

NAINWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       42,807DIKSHA
KAPOOR

1,250        1,800673 101148683888 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIKSHA

KAPOOR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,878
DIKSHA  RANI 1,250        1,800674 101373912733 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DIKSHA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,022DIL BAHADUR
GURUNG

1,036        1,492675 101084302380 N.A.
       12,437             7       12,437

DIL
BAHADUR
GURUNG

-
       12,437

            0          456 - -

       28,438
DILEEP  KUMAR 1,250        1,800676 101207984211 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DILEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,769DILEEP PRASAD
SINGH

1,250        1,800677 100957595105 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DILEEP
PRASAD
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,523
DILEEP  SINGH 985        1,418678 101587162107 N.A.

       11,820            13       11,820DILEEP
SINGH

-
       11,820

            0          433 - -

       27,339DILIP K
AWASTHI

1,250        1,800679 100137859255 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DILIP K

AWASTHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       51,847DILIP KUMAR
DEEPAK

1,250        1,800680 100067076896 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DILIP KUMAR

DEEPAK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,094
LAKHAN  SINGH 1,250        1,8001067 101215275487 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LAKHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,68,836

LAKSHMI  AZAD 1,250        1,8001068 100801929074 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAKSHMI

AZAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,924LAL BAHADUR
YADAV

1,250        1,8001069 101171217860 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAL
BAHADUR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       58,066
LALA  RAM 1,250        1,8001070 100203223083 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALA RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,642
LALAN  SINGH 1,250        1,8001071 100045645138 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,505
LALIT 1,250        1,8001072 101314012132 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,749
LALIT  KUMAR 1,250        2,4431073 100726958874 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,357
LALIT -

       15,000
            0        1,193 - -

       22,178
LALIT  MOHAN 1,250        1,8001074 101084302398 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALIT
MOHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,363
LALIT  KUMAR 1,250        2,4431075 100203426354 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,357
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,193 - -

       22,408
LALIT  KUMAR 1,250        1,8001076 101773745367 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,536LALIT KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,8001077 101599277750 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LALIT KUMAR

JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,811LALIT KUMAR
MANDAL

1,250        1,8001078 101757688437 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LALIT KUMAR

MANDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,727
LALIT  SHARMA 722        1,0401079 100203416328 N.A.

        8,666            15        8,666LALIT
SHARMA

-
        8,666

            0          318 - -

       27,626
LALIT  SHARMA 1,250        1,8001080 101549127840 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       49,155
LATA  SEN 1,250        1,8001081 101437522476 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LATA SEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,188
LAV  KUSH 1,250        1,9501082 101597277216 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,250
LAV KUSH -

       15,000
            0          700 - -

       34,075LAXMAN
WAGHILE

1,250        1,8001083 100504684109 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAXMAN
ANIL
WAGHILE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,122
LAXMAN  PAL 1,250        1,8001084 100597904694 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAXMAN PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,015LAXMAN
PRASAD

1,250        1,8001085 101277527925 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAXMAN

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,523
LAXMI 1,014        1,4611086 101769932752 N.A.

       12,175             9       12,175
LAXMI -

       12,175
            0          447 - -

       16,901
LAXMI 1,250        1,8001087 101143164692 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
LAXMI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,883
LAXMI  DEVI 993        1,4311088 101367118323 N.A.

       11,924             9       11,924
LAXMI DEVI -

       11,924
            0          438 - -
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       18,966SUDESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,8002402 101402732357 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,166SUDHAKAR
MISHRA

1,250        1,8002403 100765401218 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDHAKAR

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,523SUDHANSHU
RAI

1,250        1,8002404 101597334632 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDHANSU

ROY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,151
SUDHIR 1,250        1,8002405 101826599849 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUDHIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,967SUDHIR
KUMAR

1,109        1,5972406 100502927305 N.A.
       13,311             6       13,311SUDHIR

KUMAR
-

       13,311
            0          488 - -

       29,407SUDHIR
KUMAR

1,250        1,8002407 100831315959 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,438SUDHIR
KUMAR

1,250        2,0152408 100365910730 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792SUDHIR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       23,915SUDHIR
KUMAR

1,112        1,6022409 100365910996 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350SUDHIR

KUMAR
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       15,761SUDHIR
KUMAR

1,173        1,6902410 100046867989 N.A.
       14,084             5       14,084

SUDHIR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,084

            0          517 - -

       28,177SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,8002411 101243816553 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUDHIR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,974SUGHOSH
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        1,8002412 101171168314 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUGHOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,123
SUGRIV 1,250        1,8002413 101576265833 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUGRIV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,105
SUHAIB 1,250        1,8002414 101521479241 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUHAIB -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,563
SUJALA  RAI 1,250        2,0152415 100768943902 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
SUJALA RAI -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       26,278
SUJATA  SINGH 1,250        1,8002416 101394239535 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUJATA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,571
SUJEET  KUMAR 1,250        1,8002417 101747731188 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SUJEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,896SUJEET KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        2,0152418 101354822403 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792

SUJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       15,167SUJEET KUMAR
TIWARI

1,250        1,8202419 101260836436 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,167

SUJEET
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          570 - -

       30,330
SUJIT  KUMAR 1,250        2,0152420 100367025812 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792SUJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       30,059
SUJIT  GAZMER 1,250        2,0152421 101720090186 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792SUJIT
GAZMER

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       38,101
SUJIT  KUMAR 1,250        1,8002422 100367085867 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUJIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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